MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks - Trail

Pitschen - Herren M50

07.07.2018

Pos. N°

1 1050
2 1081
3 1104
4 1032
5 1120
6 1101
7 1005
8 1027
9 1031
10 1130
11 1114
12 1034
13 1008
14 1035
15 1028
16 1037

Nom, prénom Localité Canton
KAMM MEINRAD BILTEN GL

LG GLARUS

ALDER PETER PONTRESINA GR

SKICLUB PONTRESINA
STRANGIS MARCEL  KAPPEL AM ALBIS ZH

N/A

MICHLER RALF TRONDHEIM
PETER

BSK TRONDHEIM

PFISTER RENE WANGEN (S2) Sz
N/A

FUGENSCHUH SONTHOFEN

DIETER

SC OFTERSCHWANG/CROSSFIT
COLOMBO MICHELE LECCO

VALSASSINATRAIL TRAIL TEAM
SCHMIDT THOMAS TUTTLINGEN

TSF-TUTTLINGEN
CHEREK UWE HAMBURG

ROADRUNNERTEAM HAMBURG

CHIAPPINI BRISSAGO Tl

PIERFRANCO

GS MOLINERA

VIDAKOVIC PETAR FEICHTEN IM
KAUNERTAL

N/A

DEGEN CHRISTIAN SISSACH BL

CAPPUCHINO RUNNERS

ZWAHLEN PASCAL LEUGGERN AG
N/A
SPAHR REINHARD CHUR GR

MITLAUFER ALPINRUNNER

STUCKI PERLY GE
PIERRE-YVES

N/A
KAPPEL MANFRED HUFFELSHEIM

N/A

Nati
Sul

Sul

ITA

GER

Sul

GER

ITA

GER

GER

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GER

Catégorie

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Pitschen -
Herren M50

Année

1965

1967

1966

1959

1968

1968

1964

1962

1968

1959

1967

1962

1966

1960

1968

1962

Temps total

02:01:22

02:11:15

02:21:13

02:22:00

02:24:04

02:25:57

02:27:41

02:28:55

02:33:45

02:45:38

02:51:29

02:55:46

02:57:55

03:22:53

03:45:26

03:50:12

Ecart

00:09:53

00:19:51

00:20:38

00:22:42

00:24:35

00:26:19

00:27:33

00:32:23

00:44:16

00:50:07

00:54:24

00:56:33

01:21:31

01:44:04

01:48:50

Alp Languard
0h45'59 (1)

0h49'29 (2)

0h51'59 (3)

0h54'14 (4)

0h55'51 (7)

0h54'37 (5)

0h55'49 (6)

0h56'04 (8)

0h57'04 (9)

1h02'06 (11)

0h59'45 (10)

1h05'25 (12)

1h06'36 (13)

1h10'45 (15)

1h10'49 (16)

1h08'35 (14)
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